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Figure 1: Site location




537210
177050

T

537210
177030

10m

1:300

Trench 2

Trench 3

Site Location

Trench 1

A4
Section

537250
177050

537250
177030

Key

fm— Site boundary

Trench

Figure 2: Trench location plan
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Figure 3: Trench 2 plan; Trench 1 section
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